		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
   Korean  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
RFM10N45 데이터시트 (PDF) Download - Intersil Corporation
	 부품명	 RFM10N45
	상세설명	 10A, 450V and 500V, 0.600 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
	파일 크기	  31.32 Kbytes
	Html View
 1
 2
 3
 4
	제조업체	 INTERSIL [Intersil Corporation]
	홈페이지	 http://www.intersil.com/cda/home
	Logo
RFM10N45 데이터시트 (PDF) - Intersil Corporation
RFM10N45 : 10A, 450V and 500V, 0.600 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
Intersil Corporation
	Security code :  	3	6	9	5	6
	Enter Code :
Please enter the above security code to download datasheet
 If the datasheet does not displayed, please, download the Adobe Reader or  click to view in HTML datasheet.
	유사한 부품 번호 - RFM10N45
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
GE Solid State
RFM10N12
211Kb / 4P	   N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT-MODE POWER FIELD-EFFECT TRANSISTORS
New Jersey Semi-Conduct...
RFM10N12
89Kb / 2P	   N-Channel Enhancement-Mode Power Field-Effect Transistors
RFM10N12
89Kb / 2P	   N-Channel Enhancement-Mode Power Field-Effect Transistors
GE Solid State
RFM10N15
211Kb / 4P	   N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT-MODE POWER FIELD-EFFECT TRANSISTORS
New Jersey Semi-Conduct...
RFM10N15
89Kb / 2P	   N-Channel Enhancement-Mode Power Field-Effect Transistors
More results
	유사한 설명 - RFM10N45
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Intersil Corporation
RFH10N45
32Kb / 4P	   10A, 450V and 500V, 0.600 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
RFM6N45
32Kb / 4P	   6A, 450V and 500V, 1.250 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
RFM3N45
81Kb / 10P	   3A, 450V and 500V, 3 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
FRM450D
47Kb / 6P	   10A, 500V, 0.600 Ohm, Rad Hard, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
June 1998
Fairchild Semiconductor
2N6761
137Kb / 5P	   N-Channel Power MOSFETs, 4.5A, 450V/500V
Intersil Corporation
IRF420
69Kb / 7P	   2.2A and 2.5A, 450V and 500V, 3.0 and 4.0 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
New Jersey Semi-Conduct...
IRF420
142Kb / 3P	   2.2A and 2.5A, 450V and 500V, 3.0 and 4.0 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
Fairchild Semiconductor
2N6769
137Kb / 5P	   N-Channel Power MOSFETs, 12A, 450V/500V
IRF430-433
141Kb / 6P	   N-Channel Power MOSFETs, 4.5 A, 450V/500V
Intersil Corporation
BUZ45B
42Kb / 5P	   10A, 500V, 0.500 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFET
October 1998
More results
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com